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Girlguiding

Chigwell Row Campsite

General Price List 2024

Schools and other Groups

(from 15t January 2024)

Information

2024 prices

Oaklands Lodge

Sleeps 25 people overnight:

e 3 large rooms, each containing 3
bunk beds

e 3 leaders rooms, 2 with two beds
and 1 with three beds

Prices include utilities.

Visitor Number over 25 people will
be charged at the appropriate rate.

Overnight Use
£350 per two night weekend
£9.30 per head per night midweek Sunday to Thursday booking.

Hourly price, in addition to day or evening visitor fee
£10 (Summer) £14 (Winter)

Non-refundable deposit at time of booking £100 (weekend) or
£200 (week).

Jubilee House

Sleeps 25 people overnight:

e 1 large room, containing 9 bunk beds

e 3 leaders rooms, 2 with two beds
and 1 with three beds

Prices include utilities.

Visitor Number over 25 people will
be charged at the appropriate rate.

Overnight Use
£350 per two night weekend
£9.30 per head per night midweek Sunday to Thursday booking.

Hourly price, in addition to day or evening visitor fee
£8 (Summer) £12 (Winter)

Non-refundable deposit at time of booking £75 (weekend) or
£150 (week).

The Bungalow

Sleeps 13 people overnight:

e 1 large room, containing 4 bunk beds
e 1 small room containing 1 bunk bed
e Day room, with 3 Z beds

Prices include utilities
This building is unsuitable for more

than 13 participants please contact
us if you require more information.

Overnight Use
£6.75 per head per night

Hourly price, in addition to day or evening visitor fee
£4 (Summer) £7 (Winter)

Non-refundable deposit at time of booking £20 (weekend) or £40
(week).

Campsite and Equipment

Equipment list for field hut available
please contact us

£5:00 per head per night
Non-refundable deposit at time of booking £50.

Field Hut £25 per night

Equipped field hut (no tents) £45 per night
Tables & Chairs £15 per stay

Double gas burner and gas £30 per night
Gas Urn £30 per night

Electricity (where applicable) £10 per stay




Day Visitors

Payable with an activity booking
£2.75 per person per day or there part of
£1.75 per person per evening

Day Shelter £20

Training Room

Day visit only not suitable for Payable with evening or day visitor fee
sleeping overnight £15 per evening
£25 per day

Children’s Birthday Parties

Two activities and party room (3 hour party) for up to 12 children
£150 approx Please enquire for details

Three activities and party room (4 hour party) for up to 12

children
£200 approx Please enquire for details




